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
3 apartments for rent. 
2 Br’s, $1500 - $1800 
+ 1.5 months security. 
Utilities separate. No 
Pets/Smoking  Park-

ing & Laundry Close to 
PATH  Available Now 

call (646)529-0562 or 
(973)390-0549 

36W03

KEARNY 2nd floor. plus 
attic. Completely reno-
vated. 4 BR’s. LR. Kitchen 
& bathroom. No Pets. 
$1975 + 1.5 months se-
curity. Utilities separate. 
Available Now.  (201)772-
8419 36W03

KEARNY Large 1200 sf 
apartment just renovat-
ed.  Freshly painted, New 
flooring throughout, Eat 
in Kitchen, 2 Large BRs 
plus Den perfect for home 
office, Renovated Bath 
and living room.  1 Block 
from Shopping Center/
Foodtown/CVS and public 
transportation.  $1700/
month.  1.5 months secu-
rity.  Utilities are separate. 
Landlord pays Cold Water.  
No pets.  No smoking.  
Contact: Diogo 201-693-
3480 36W03

HARRISON Ground floor. 
1BR. EIK. LR. $1,250 + 1.5 
months security. Utilities 
included. Close to PATH 
station. Available February 
1st. (917) 915-6295 36W03

 I need a part-time 
accounting payable 

payroll issuance, Payroll 
tax filing, direct deposit 
payroll, Applicant must 
have at least 5-10 years 

experience If you are 
interested in the position 
available please apply now 
starting from Mon-Friday 

4-7 hrs daily, pay rate 
$25/$29 per hr, If you are 
interested contact David 
(davismith2000@gmail.

com) for more 
information regarding 

the job position 
36W04

E.NEWARK 1 bedroom 
apartment. No Kitchen. 
$850/mth All Utilties In-
cluded. No Pets/Smoking. 
Available Now (201)772-
9965 37W03

KEARNY 357 Kearny 
Ave, Kearny 1 BR, LR, EIK. 
$1200 + $1400 security. 
HT/HW Included. Avail-
able Now. (201)283-2729 
or (973)465-0166  37W03

 KEARNY 
Arlington Section

 First floor in brand 
new apartment 
1 BR, 3 Rooms.

 $1600 + 1 months
 security. Utilities sepa-
rate. Single or Couple 
preferred. No Pets/

Smoking. Available Now 
Call between 10am - 
7pm (201)997-2341 

37W03

DRIVER
 needed for Newark 

based wholesale seafood 
company No CDL re-

quired. Must have current 
NJ Driver license Please 

Call 973-623-8989 
37W03 

Medical Assistant 
(FT & PT) for a medical 

office in Kearny. 
 Certification and some 
experience necessary.  
Will train.  Please email 

resumes to support@pre-
miercareassociates.com 

37W03

HARRISON 3rd Floor. 
2 BR’s. LR. EIK. Close 
to Trans, Path and 
Schools.$1100 + 1 
months security. Utili-
ties separate. No Pets/
Smoking. Available 
Now (973)517-6544 or 
(973)207-7796  37WO3

HARRISON 2 Bed-
room, Kitchen, LR, 2nd 
Floor Utilities Seperate. 
$1,600/mth 1 1/2 mth 
security. Call or Text after 
2 pm couple preferred. 
Walk to PATH. Call 973-
900-0486 36W03

N.ARLINGTON

N.ARLINGTON Newly 
renovated. 2 BR. LR. EIK. 1 
Bath. $1500 + 1.5 months 
security. Plus utilities. 
No Pets/Smoking. Close 
to Transportation. Call 
between 9am - 9pm 
(201)966-8095 35W03

N.ARLINGTON 
Luxury apartment. 

1 BR with Den/Office 
options. $1,900/mth 

Utilities Seperate All New 
Stainless steel appli-

ances Modern Kitchen. 
Parking for 1 car per unit. 
Laundry on premise. No 
pets/Smoking Close to 
transportation. Call for 

further details! (201)997-
2341 Call between 

10am-7pm  
35W03

N. ARLINGTON 1 BR, 
H/W Floors. Walking dis-
tance to schools & Super-
market, all public trans-
portation and NY bus. Avl. 
Feb 1st. (201) 657-2119. 
35W03

N.ARLINGTON 1st Fl. 1 
BR, near Transportation. 
$1300 + 1 1/5 months 
security. No smoking. One 
year lease. Available Now 
(973)838-1662  36W06

HARRISON 2nd Floor. 2 
BR. LR. EIK.  $1350 + 1 
1/2 months security. Util-
ities included. No Pets/
Smoking. Close to TRANS. 
Couple preferred Avl. Now 
Feb 15th (862)208-8565 
Please text 37W03

KEARNY Arlington Sec-
tion. Large modern 3BD, 2 
full baths LR DR large EIK 
1700 sq.ft. Central A/C. 
Access to laundry room 
W/D hook up. 1 parking 
space on driveway, 1st 
floor. Utilities included. 
No pets. No smoking. Ask-
ing $2,450/month. 1 1/2 
month security. Must see. 
Avl now. Contact text or 
voicemail 201 725-5116 
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